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Updated Detail Summary

Registration Number:

Charity Name:

CC23217

Generated on:

2 August 2025

The Bay Of Islands Branch Of The Royal New Zealand Society For
The Prevention Of Cruelty To Animals Incorporated

Reference: ARO002

Charity Details

Postal Address P O Box 167
Kerikeri 0245

Effective date of change 01/05/2010

Street Address

Effective date of change

Other Details

Main Phone

Fax

Email

Website

Facebook

Twitter

Other Social Network
Effective date of change

50 Kerikeri Road
Kerikeri 0245

01/05/2010

09 407 7515

spcabayofislands@maxnet.co.nz
http://www.boispca.co.nz

01/01/2010
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Officer Detalls

Added Officers
Name
Amy Robyn Donaldson

Beverley Gay Holdsworth

Erica Richards
Janine Taylor
Mary Mckinlay
John Logie

Removed Officers
Name

Simon David Bristow
Anne Louise Ticehurst
Caroline Ann Freeth
Glenda Keatley

Herbert Rangi

Jane Alexandra Mcbride
Thomas Howard Baker

Officer Type

Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual

Officer Type

Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual

Position
Committee Member
Vice Chairperson
Chairperson
Secretary/Treasurer
Committee Member
Manager

Position
Committee Member
Committee Member
Committee Member
Treasurer
Committee Member
Secretary
Chairman

Position Appointment Date

01/04/2010
01/04/2010
01/04/2010
01/04/2010
01/04/2010
14/12/2009

Last Date as an Officer
01/04/2010
01/04/2009
01/04/2009
01/04/2009
01/04/2009
01/04/2009
01/04/2009
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Certification

Certification Officer John Logie
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